ALPHABETICAL LIST OF CLASSES

Accounting Analyst | 30.0
Accounting Analyst Il 32.0
Accounting Analyst Il 34.0
Accounting Technician | 23.0
Accounting Technician Il 25.0
Accounting Technician IlI 27.0
Administrative Assistant 32,5
Administrative Secretary 29.5
Assistive Technology Assistant 20.0
Assistive Technology Provider 32.5
Associate Teacher — Early Childhood Education 22.5
Audiology Assistant | 20.0
Audiology Assistant Il 22.0
Behavior Specialist | 36.0
Behavior Specialist Il 43.0
Behavior Specialist llI 46.0
Behavior Support Assistant 26.0
Bilingual Associate Teacher — Early Childhood Education 23.0
Bilingual Program Support Specialist Il — Early Childhood Education 31.0
Bilingual Resource Specialist — Early Childhood Education 29.0
Bilingual Teacher Assistant — Early Childhood Education 22.0
Bilingual Translator 335
Braillist 24.5
Communications & Events Specialist 30.5
Credentials Analyst 335
Credentials Technician 29.5
Digital Content Specialist 30.5
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist | 42.0
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist Il 44.0
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist IlI 46.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist | 42.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist Il 44.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist llI 46.0
Early Intervention Technician 26.0
Educational Interpreter 31.5
Employment Placement Specialist Transition Partnership Program 26.0

3/11/2025



Family and Youth Community Liaison — Educational Services
First 5 Placer Staff Support Specialist

Grounds Craftsperson
Information Technology Support Specialist

Lead Maintenance Custodian
Lead Maintenance & Operations Craftsperson
Licensed Vocational Nurse/Instructional Assistant

Maintenance Custodian
Maintenance & Operations Specialist
Mental Health Specialist

Network Engineer

Occupational Therapist |
Occupational Therapist Il
Occupational Therapist IlI
Office Assistant
Operations Specialist

PC Technician

Personnel Assistant

Physical Therapist |

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist IlI

Program and Data Analyst — SELPA

Program Data Analyst

Program Support Specialist | — Early Childhood Education
Program Support Specialist Il — Early Childhood Education

Receptionist/Secretarial Assistant
Resource Specialist — Early Childhood Education

Senior Network Engineer

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Staff Secretary

Student Support Practitioner — Educational Services

3/11/2025

27.0
27.0

26.0

325

26.0
315
30.0

22.5
27.5
39.0

36.0

42.0
44.0
46.0
215
26.0

335
28.5
42.0
44.0
46.0
325
30.5
28.0
30.5

24.5
28.0

40.0
29.0
27.5
33.5



Teacher Assistant — Blind and Visually Impaired Services
Teacher Assistant — Deaf Education

Teacher Assistant — Early Childhood Education

Teacher Assistant — Special Education

Teacher Assistant — Student Services

Utility Worker

Vocational Specialist Transition Partnership Program

Web Applications Developer

3/11/2025

22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.5

24.0

20.5

41.0



	ALPHABETICAL LIST OF CLASSES

