

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF CLASSES

Accounting Analyst I	30.0
Accounting Analyst II	32.0
Accounting Analyst III	34.0
Accounting Technician I	23.0
Accounting Technician II	25.0
Accounting Technician III	27.0
Administrative Assistant	32.5
Administrative Secretary	29.5
Assistive Technology Assistant	20.0
Assistive Technology Provider	32.5
Associate Teacher – Early Childhood Education	22.5
Audiology Assistant I	20.0
Audiology Assistant II	22.0
Behavior Specialist I	36.0
Behavior Specialist II	43.0
Behavior Specialist III	46.0
Behavior Support Assistant	26.0
Bilingual Associate Teacher – Early Childhood Education	23.0
Bilingual Program Support Specialist II – Early Childhood Education	31.0
Bilingual Resource Specialist – Early Childhood Education	29.0
Bilingual Teacher Assistant – Early Childhood Education	22.0
Bilingual Translator	33.5
Braillist	24.5
Communications & Events Specialist	30.5
Credentials Analyst	33.5
Credentials Technician	29.5
Digital Content Specialist	30.5
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist I	42.0
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist II	44.0
Early Intervention Occupational Therapist III	46.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist I	42.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist II	44.0
Early Intervention Physical Therapist III	46.0
Early Intervention Technician	26.0
Educational Interpreter	31.5
Employment Placement Specialist Transition Partnership Program	26.0

Family and Youth Community Liaison – Educational Services	27.0
First 5 Placer Staff Support Specialist	27.0
Grounds Craftsperson	26.0
Information Technology Support Specialist	32.5
Lead Maintenance Custodian	26.0
Lead Maintenance & Operations Craftsperson	31.5
Licensed Vocational Nurse/Instructional Assistant	30.0
Maintenance Custodian	22.5
Maintenance & Operations Specialist	27.5
Mental Health Specialist	39.0
Network Engineer	36.0
Occupational Therapist I	42.0
Occupational Therapist II	44.0
Occupational Therapist III	46.0
Office Assistant	21.5
Operations Specialist	26.0
PC Technician	33.5
Personnel Assistant	28.5
Physical Therapist I	42.0
Physical Therapist II	44.0
Physical Therapist III	46.0
Program and Data Analyst – SELPA	32.5
Program Data Analyst	30.5
Program Support Specialist I – Early Childhood Education	28.0
Program Support Specialist II – Early Childhood Education	30.5
Receptionist/Secretarial Assistant	24.5
Resource Specialist – Early Childhood Education	28.0
Senior Network Engineer	40.0
Skilled Maintenance Technician	29.0
Staff Secretary	27.5
Student Support Practitioner – Educational Services	33.5

Teacher Assistant – Blind and Visually Impaired Services	22.0
Teacher Assistant – Deaf Education	22.0
Teacher Assistant – Early Childhood Education	21.5
Teacher Assistant – Special Education	21.5
Teacher Assistant – Student Services	21.5
Utility Worker	24.0
Vocational Specialist Transition Partnership Program	20.5
Web Applications Developer	41.0